
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30029588 5PSSDB 19.87 3.95 78.49

30029601 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

30029615 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.88 3.95 78.53

30029627 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.86 3.45 68.52

30029640 P5 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.81 3.10 61.41

30029648 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.88 3.95 78.53

30029658 P5 - (87275) HC Beaumont Place 7PSSDB 19.88 7.80 155.06

30029795 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.81 3.95 78.25

37134729 P11 - (102756) HOU West Concourse Expansion - Diffco BS-TON 19.30 5.70 110.01

72047091 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 19.42 3.25 63.12

75030574 P16 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 19.55 4.30 84.06

75030599 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.58 3.95 77.34

75030608 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.62 3.95 77.50

75030618 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.60 3.95 77.42

75030628 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.61 3.95 77.46

75030637 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.58 3.95 77.34

75030650 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.56 3.95 77.26

75030663 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.54 4.90 95.75

75030679 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.60 3.10 60.76

75030690 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.57 3.95 77.30

75030691 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.61 3.95 77.46

75030699 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.56 3.95 77.26

75030705 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.53 3.95 77.14

75030711 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.36 4.90 94.86

75030735 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.33 3.10 59.92

75030736 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.37 3.10 60.05

75030745 P16 - (63495) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.31 3.10 59.86

75030755 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

75030764 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.39 3.95 76.59

75030773 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 19.43 3.25 63.15

75030781 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.37 3.95 76.51

75030790 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.33 3.95 76.35

75030799 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.36 3.95 76.47

75030807 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.35 3.95 76.43

75030817 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.24 3.95 76.00

75030827 P16 - (85187) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.39 3.25 63.02

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 10/11/2024

R003447

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1



75030836 7PSSDB 19.35 6.85 132.55

2932.57

5% -146.63

SUBTOTAL 2785.94

-$253.80

TOTAL $2532.14

P16 - (71309) Samara Phase 2 Detention & Grading

Fuel


	10-04-2024 to 10-10-2024



